
KATRINA F1 roller crimper,
cut roller, messerwalze, rullo trincia, rouleau faca,
rolo faca, rollo cuchillo

 CONTRIBUTES TO AN

ECOLOGICALLY CORRECT

SOIL CONSERVATION. 

SIGNIFICANTLY REDUCING THE USE 

OF PESTICIDES, CONTROLLING THE

CONTAMINATION IN A SUSTENABLE WAY.



COMPACT AND ROBUST, 
just as efcient and

agile as the KATRINA
roller-crimpers range.

IMPROVING MORE 
AND MORE THE 

NO-TILL SYSTEM

TAX CLASSIFICATION CODE : 8436.8000

MAXIMUM WIDTH - TRANSPORT

LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH

ROLL DIAMETER

ROLL WITH BLADES DIAMETER

BLADES PER ROLL

DIMENSIONS

BALLASTING OF EACH ROLL

APPROXIMATE WEIGHT

REQUIRED POWER

WIDTH OF EACH ROLL

65 a 90 HP

2080 mm

3000 mm

1530 kg

820 L

36 un

830 mm

600 mm

4300 mm

5000 mm

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND DISCOVER INDUTAR PRODUCTS
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