





COMPACT AND ROBUST,

just as efficient and agile as the KATRINA roller-crimpers range.

TAVOI	ACCITIOATION	CODE: 8436 8000

TAX CLASSIFICATION CODE: 8436.8000	
DIMENSIONS	F1
MAXIMUM WIDTH - TRANSPORT	2080 mm
LENGTH	5000 mm
OVERALL WIDTH	4300 mm
WIDTH OF EACH ROLL	3000 mm
ROLL DIAMETER	600 mm
ROLL WITH BLADES DIAMETER	830 mm
BLADES PER ROLL	36 un
BALLASTING OF EACH ROLL	820 L
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT	1530 kg
REQUIRED POWER	65 a 90 HP

KATRINA



